AT-MC
Refrigerant Gas Sensor
DATA SHEET
AquiTron
MSR Range
Exchangeable sensor unit including digital value processing, temperature compensation and
self-monitoring the ambient air. The sensor houses a module with a terminal for the analogue output.
The AT-MC calculates a linear 4–20 mA (or 2–10 V) signal out of the measurement signal and stores all

ORDERING INFORMATION
8002 AT-MC-R1234YF - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8003 AT-MC-R452A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8004 AT-MC-R513A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8005 AT-MC-R454C - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8006 AT-MC-R455A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8007 AT-MC-R454B - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8008 AT-MC-R1234ZE - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8009 AT-MC-1234ZD - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8010 AT-MC-R515B - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8011 AT-MC-R134A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8012 AT-MC-R407A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8013 AT-MC-R416A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8014 AT-MC-R417A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8015 AT-MC-R422A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8016 AT-MC-R422D - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8017 AT-MC-R427A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8018 AT-MC-R437A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8019 AT-MC-R438A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8020 AT-MC-R449A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8021 AT-MC-R407F - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8022 AT-MC-R450A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8023 AT-MC-R125 - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8024 AT-MC-R32 - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8025 AT-MC-R404A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8026 AT-MC-R407c - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8027 AT-MC-R410A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8028 AT-MC-R434A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8029 AT-MC-R507A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8030 AT-MC-R448A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8031 AT-MC-R452B - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
8032 AT-MC-R143A - Remote Semi-Conductor, 20-2000ppm
LEAK DETECTION SOLUTIONS
AT-MC
Refrigerant Gas Sensor
Unit 30, Lawson Hunt Industrial Park,